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Somersfield Giving Day!
Fri., Sept 29 

SPTA Welcome Back BBQ
Fri., Sept 22

Grandparents & Special
Friends Tea Thurs., Nov. 9

Alumni KBB Cleanup
Sat., Nov 18

SPTA Holiday Market
Sat., Dec. 2

Alumni Give Back Day
Sat., Feb. 17

International Day
Fri., Mar. 8

Annie Production
Mar., 15 & 16

SPTA Parent Social/ Silent 
Auction Sat., Mar. 9

Alumni & Friends Easter Egg
Hunt Sat., Mar. 30

SPTA Somersfield Academy
Spring Fair
Sat., May 18

Somersfield Academy Art
Exhibition & Auction Evening
Fri., Jun 14

Alumni Party and Football
Match
Fri., Jun 21

Graduation
Fri., Jun 7

Readathon Nov. 6 - 20
SPTA Social Thurs., Nov 2 

Spirit Week
Sept. 18-22

2023-24 Year
Fundraising Activities|

JANUARY

SPTA Quarterly Meeting
Thurs., Jan. 18

SPTA Quarterly Meeting
Thurs., May 23

SPTA Quarterly Meeting
Wed., Oct. 4

SPTA Diwali Biryani Fundraiser 
Tues., Nov 14

SPTA Family Quiz Night
Fri., Feb. 9


